
Poundland and Dealz  
Need More Stores
2015 Achievements

•	FTSE-250 PLC first anniversary
•	600th store opened – a store every calendar 

day opening in September 2015
•	5.5m customers each week served including 

300,000 in Republic of Ireland
•	9 Dealz stores trading in Spain
•	Sales area up by 14% to 3.2m sq. ft.
•	New 350,000 sq. ft. DC in Harlow. New DC in 

Wigan opening Spring 2016
•	‘Make Up Gallery’ won Grocer Gold Award

2016 Growth

•	At least 70 new stores in the UK and  
Ireland – in addition to 99p acquisition

•	4,000 – 10,000 sq ft
•	Shopping Centres, High Streets and  

Retail Parks considered

Amazing Value Everyday at



Contact us or our agents directly
•	 Andy Garbutt 

Business Development Director 
andy.garbutt@poundland.co.uk 
07957 558124

•	 Sean Riley 
Head of Acquisitions 
sean.riley@poundland.co.uk 
07825 168249

•	 Ben Wall 
Head of Portfolio Management 
ben.wall@poundland.co.uk 
07766 490472

•	 Mike Knowles 
Acquisition Surveyor (NW, NE, M25) 
mike.knowles@poundland.co.uk 
07788 337260

•	 Matthew Brennan 
Acquisition Surveyor (Mids, SW, SE) 
matthew.brennan@poundland.co.uk 
07584 006138

•	 Aedamar O’Loughlin 
Acquisition Surveyor (Ireland) 
aedamar.oloughlin@ie.dealz.eu 
0872 114288

•	 Andrew McGuiness 
Barker Proudlove (North & Midlands)
andrew@barkerproudlove.co.uk 
07769 641622  

•	 Richard Criss 
Prime Retail (South East & East Midlands) 
richard@primeretailproperty.com 
07715 001002

•	 Chris O’Mahony 
Savills (South West and Wales) 
COMahony@savills.com 
07870 555988

•	 Andrew Heaney & Brian Thompson 
Thompson Heaney (Retail Parks, West)
aphp@thompsonheaney.co.uk 
07836 374636 
brian@thompsonheaney.co.uk 
07880 791809

•	 Dan Gazzard 
Morgan Williams (Retail Parks, East) 
Dan@morganwilliams.co.uk 
07990 575357

•	 Kevin Sims 
CBRE (Scotland) 
kevin.sims@cbre.com 
07590 485299

•	 Mark Thallon 
TDK (Northern Ireland) 
mark.thallon@tdkproperty.com 
07802 520008

•	 Karl Stewart 
DTZ (Ireland) 
karl.steward@dtz.ie 
+353 86 839 5936

Amazing Value Everyday at


